Partenti: 19

Binomi Partiti: 19

CLASSIFICA

Pos

1

15
16

Elim.

Tes.

45

21

59

51

62
Y
61
28
48
1"

36
33

Cavaliere

DE LEO ROSARIO
ROMA A

ECCLOO Emmanuel
PARIS

SION Veronique
PARIS

WILLENBERGER Heike
BERLIN

BASTELLI GABRIELLA
ROMAA

RACCA GIOVANNI BATTISTA
ROMA A

LORENZ Natalie
EUROPE

NALDI ROBERTO
BERETTA GLORIA
KLOETZEL Udo
HABERL Wilhelm
EUROPE

BOCACHE GIAN LUCA
ROMA C

ZECCA LAURA
CASARI FRANCESCA
ROMA C

ILG Robert

ORI FEDERICA
BOLOGNI ALBERTO
SCHAAKE Henning
CARRARO MARCELLO

Equiresults

04/10/2024

Altezza: 115 cm

Campo: GIULIO CESARE

Montepremi: 0 €

Cavallo
QUEENSLAND

IDEAL

COMIQUE D'ANCHAT

BARIDOS H

BOOBA

CHEROKEE

HERR PETER

CYRANO'
ALTHEA FIT FOR FUN
FIERO 18

CANCURO

HOBERLINA SRR

WHY NOTK Z

RUBE DW

INDESTO VAN DE LEEUWERK
ELDORADO LONGANE
FOLLIA DELLA CORTE

DIAMEES
STALETTA PS

Classifica N. 2 CSIV H.115 SPECIAL TWO PHASE MEDIUM TOUR

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.2.5)

Pen.

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0

0/0
0/4
4/4
4/4
4/6
Elim.
Elim.
Rit.

Punti

o

© © o o

© oo oo

Tempo

34.21
34.47
34.99
37.41

37.46

39.28

39.54
40.2
41.18

41.52

42
53.81
38.59

40.82
55.42


https://equiresults.com/rider/79230
https://equiresults.com/rider/79230
https://equiresults.com/horse/124842
https://equiresults.com/horse/124842
https://equiresults.com/rider/151207
https://equiresults.com/rider/151207
https://equiresults.com/horse/162480
https://equiresults.com/horse/162480
https://equiresults.com/rider/83009
https://equiresults.com/rider/83009
https://equiresults.com/horse/136868
https://equiresults.com/horse/136868
https://equiresults.com/rider/139881
https://equiresults.com/rider/139881
https://equiresults.com/horse/142212
https://equiresults.com/horse/142212
https://equiresults.com/rider/8821
https://equiresults.com/rider/8821
https://equiresults.com/horse/129915
https://equiresults.com/horse/129915
https://equiresults.com/rider/10782
https://equiresults.com/rider/10782
https://equiresults.com/horse/97971
https://equiresults.com/horse/97971
https://equiresults.com/rider/151206
https://equiresults.com/rider/151206
https://equiresults.com/horse/162486
https://equiresults.com/horse/162486
https://equiresults.com/rider/125448
https://equiresults.com/rider/125448
https://equiresults.com/horse/71754
https://equiresults.com/horse/71754
https://equiresults.com/rider/197
https://equiresults.com/rider/197
https://equiresults.com/horse/98982
https://equiresults.com/horse/98982
https://equiresults.com/rider/82973
https://equiresults.com/rider/82973
https://equiresults.com/horse/162492
https://equiresults.com/horse/162492
https://equiresults.com/rider/77786
https://equiresults.com/rider/77786
https://equiresults.com/horse/162491
https://equiresults.com/horse/162491
https://equiresults.com/rider/85276
https://equiresults.com/rider/85276
https://equiresults.com/horse/103696
https://equiresults.com/horse/103696
https://equiresults.com/rider/8920
https://equiresults.com/rider/8920
https://equiresults.com/horse/64371
https://equiresults.com/horse/64371
https://equiresults.com/rider/387
https://equiresults.com/rider/387
https://equiresults.com/horse/140234
https://equiresults.com/horse/140234
https://equiresults.com/rider/151209
https://equiresults.com/rider/151209
https://equiresults.com/horse/162479
https://equiresults.com/horse/162479
https://equiresults.com/rider/77273
https://equiresults.com/rider/77273
https://equiresults.com/horse/123773
https://equiresults.com/horse/123773
https://equiresults.com/rider/7290
https://equiresults.com/rider/7290
https://equiresults.com/horse/87103
https://equiresults.com/horse/87103
https://equiresults.com/rider/82986
https://equiresults.com/rider/82986
https://equiresults.com/horse/136862
https://equiresults.com/horse/136862
https://equiresults.com/rider/2578
https://equiresults.com/rider/2578
https://equiresults.com/horse/122209
https://equiresults.com/horse/122209
https://equiresults.com/competition/12692/teams/10405
https://equiresults.com/competition/12692/teams/10405
https://equiresults.com/competition/12692/teams/10404
https://equiresults.com/competition/12692/teams/10404
https://equiresults.com/competition/12692/teams/10404
https://equiresults.com/competition/12692/teams/10404
https://equiresults.com/competition/12692/teams/10399
https://equiresults.com/competition/12692/teams/10399
https://equiresults.com/competition/12692/teams/10405
https://equiresults.com/competition/12692/teams/10405
https://equiresults.com/competition/12692/teams/10401
https://equiresults.com/competition/12692/teams/10401
https://equiresults.com/competition/12692/teams/10400
https://equiresults.com/competition/12692/teams/10400
https://equiresults.com/competition/12692/teams/10400
https://equiresults.com/competition/12692/teams/10400
https://equiresults.com/competition/12692/teams/10402
https://equiresults.com/competition/12692/teams/10402
https://equiresults.com/competition/12692/teams/10402
https://equiresults.com/competition/12692/teams/10402
https://equiresults.com/
https://equiresults.com/
https://equiresults.com/

