

Classifica N. 2 CSIV H.115 SPECIAL TWO PHASE MEDIUM TOUR 04/10/2024

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.2.5) Altezza: 115 cm Campo: GIULIO CESARE Montepremi: 0 €

Partenti: 19

Binomi Partiti: 19

CLASSIFICA

os	Tes.	Cavaliere	Cavallo	Pen.	Punti	Tempo
1	45	DE LEO ROSARIO ROMA A	QUEENSLAND	0/0	0	34.21
2	15	ECCLOO Emmanuel PARIS	IDEAL	0/0	0	34.47
3	16	SION Veronique PARIS	COMIQUE D'ANCHAT	0/0	0	34.99
	21	WILLENBERGER Heike BERLIN	BARIDOS H	0/0	0	37.41
5	59	BASTELLI GABRIELLA ROMA A	BOOBA	0/0	0	37.46
	51	RACCA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ROMA A	CHEROKEE	0/0	0	38.2
,	26	LORENZ Natalie EUROPE	HERR PETER	0/0	0	39.28
3	40	NALDI ROBERTO	CYRANO'	0/0	0	39.54
	10	BERETTA GLORIA	ALTHEA FIT FOR FUN	0/0	0	40.2
)	37	KLOETZEL Udo	FIERO 18	0/0	0	41.18
	14	HABERL Wilhelm EUROPE	CANCURO	0/0	0	41.52
2	62	BOCACHE GIAN LUCA ROMA C	HOBERLINA SRR	0/0	0	42
3	41	ZECCA LAURA	WHY NOT K Z	0/4	0	53.81
4	61	CASARI FRANCESCA ROMA C	RUBE DW	4/4	0	38.59
5	28	ILG Robert	INDESTO VAN DE LEEUWERK	4/4	0	40.82
5	48	ORI FEDERICA	ELDORADO LONGANE	4/6	0	55.42
m.	11	BOLOGNI ALBERTO	FOLLIA DELLA CORTE	Elim.	0	0
n.	36	SCHAAKE Henning	DIAMEES	Elim.	0	0
it.	33	CARRARO MARCELLO	STALETTA PS	Rit.	0	0